
KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
Division of Regulation and Inspection

Limestone Sample Tests Performed

1 of
06/03/2015

01/01/2015 06/02/2015from to

8

ALLEN

ANDERSON

BALLARD

BARREN

BRECKINRIDGE

10702

10685

10643

10675

35078

10614

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

GLASS AGGREGATES 1310

HANSON AGGREGATES MIDWEST LLC
TYRONE QUARRY

BANDANA AG INC

SULLIVAN LIME HAULING

PARK CITY STONE LLC

WHITE STONE COMPANY

Company

Company

Company

Company

Company

2438 OLD STATE RD E

1645 TYRONE RD

100 NEEDMORE RD

498  WEST KY DR

454 STATE QUARRY RD

2281 HWY 992

SCOTTSVILLE, KY 42164

LAWRENCEBURG, KY 40342

LA CENTER, KY 42056

LA CENTER, KY 42056

CAVE CITY, KY 42127

HARDINSBURG, KY 40143

05/14/2015

05/13/2015

05/13/2015

05/14/2015

05/15/2015

01/05/2015

05/15/2015

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

04/29/2015

04/30/2015

04/30/2015

04/22/2015

04/22/2015

12/11/2014

04/21/2015

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

  89.8

  82.5

  70.8

  82.2

  93.1

  74.2

  80.1

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

  99.6

  96.1

  94.3

  91.4

  95.9

  97.7

  94.3

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

01/07/2015

05/18/2015

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

  49.9

  84.7

  79.6

  29.4

  44.1

  37.7

  51.6

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

67.15

74.53

61.57

49.65

65.16

50.23

58.41

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
Division of Regulation and Inspection

Limestone Sample Tests Performed

2 of
06/03/2015

01/01/2015 06/02/2015from to

8

BUTLER

CALDWELL

CALLOWAY

CARROLL

CARTER

10646

24232

10683

10703

9708

14407

10705

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

BLUEGRASS MATERIALS

GREEN RIVER MATERIALS INC

ROGERS GROUP QUARRY

LAFARGE WEST FREDONIA QUARRY

FURCHES FARMS

PHOENIX SERVICES WAYLITE GROUP

HANSON AGGREGATES MIDWEST LLC
AA LIMESTONE INC

Company

Company

Company

Company

Company

2615 BOWLING GREEN RD

7787 BOWLING GREEN RD

10234 HOPKINSVILLE RD

297 FREDONIA QUARRY RD

3182 SR 94 W

6870 HWY 42 E

14011 STATE HWY 9

MORGANTOWN, KY 42261

MORGANTOWN, KY 42261

PRINCETON, KY 42445

FREDONIA, KY 42411

MURRAY, KY 42071

GHENT, KY 41045

GRAYSON, KY 41143

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/15/2015

05/14/2015

01/05/2015

05/14/2015

05/15/2015

05/13/2015

05/14/2015

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

04/20/2015

04/20/2015

04/20/2015

04/14/2015

11/04/2014

04/14/2015

04/22/2015

04/23/2015

03/31/2015

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

  86.5

  79.5

  82.0

  97.1

  74.2

  92.1

  86.8

  82.2

  74.3

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

  93.1

  58.5

  56.1

  99.4

  97.7

  98.9

  93.2

  99.4

  80.6

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

01/05/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

  32.4

  15.6

  18.1

  35.3

  37.7

  67.3

  39.1

  68.0

  32.2

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

54.25

29.44

30.4

65.39

50.23

76.52

57.44

68.8

41.91

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
Division of Regulation and Inspection

Limestone Sample Tests Performed

3 of
06/03/2015

01/01/2015 06/02/2015from to

8

CHRISTIAN

DAVIESS

ESTILL

FAYETTE

FLEMING

FULTON

10611

10699

10657

10697

10679

17402

27155

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

HOPKINSVILLE AGGREGATE COMPANY

YAGER MATERIALS LLC

TIPTON RIDGE QUARRY

VULCAN MATERIALS CO

HANSON AGGREGATES MIDWEST LLC
FLEMINGSBURG QUARRY

SPEED AG SERVICE LLC

RIVERFRONT LIMESTONE LLC

Company

Company

Company

Company

Company

Company

355 HARRY BERRY RD

701 E SECOND ST

SR 1 KY 52

7430 ELKLICK FALLS RD

KY HWY 11

345 ST RT 166 W

360 SR 1354

US 41A
HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240

OWENSBORO, KY 42303

RAVENNA, KY 40472

LEXINGTON, KY 40515

FLEMINGSBURG, KY 41041

HICKMAN, KY 42050

HICKMAN, KY 42050

05/14/2015

05/15/2015

05/13/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/15/2015

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

04/23/2015

04/20/2015

03/31/2015

03/31/2015

03/31/2015

04/15/2015

04/15/2015

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

  92.1

  85.8

  87.7

  84.7

  83.7

  80.0

  85.5

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

  95.8

  90.6

  86.8

  80.9

  99.7

  89.0

  93.1

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

  36.4

  26.3

  31.9

  25.0

  42.1

  32.7

  33.8

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

60.87

50.17

52.05

44.85

59.34

48.65

54.22

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
Division of Regulation and Inspection

Limestone Sample Tests Performed

4 of
06/03/2015

01/01/2015 06/02/2015from to

8

GALLATIN

GRAYSON

HANCOCK

HARDIN

HART

HENDERSON

10674

10660

10610

31062

10664

10598

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

STERLING MATERIALS

SCOTTYS CONTRACTING & STONE LLC

HANCOCK COUNTY READY MIXED
CONCRETE

MINK BROS QUARRY LLC

HART COUNTY STONE COMPANY

HENDERSON MATERIALS

Company

Company

Company

Company

Company

Company

100 SIERRA DR

450 QUARRY RD

5330 RIVER RD

11889 LEITCHFIELD RD

1594 E MAIN ST HWY 218

2351 OLD GENEVA ROAD

VERONA, KY 41092

LEITCHFIELD, KY 42754

HAWESVILLE, KY 42348

CECILIA, KY 42724

HORSE CAVE, KY 42749

HENDERSON, KY 42420

05/13/2015

05/15/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

04/30/2015

04/21/2015

04/20/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/15/2015

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

  81.2

  70.4

  82.3

  87.2

  88.2

  81.1

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

  66.9

  89.8

  84.6

  98.8

  89.2

  99.3

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

  14.9

  32.7

  19.8

  44.1

  36.0

  22.1

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

33.21

43.14

42.97

62.31

55.22

49.21

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
Division of Regulation and Inspection

Limestone Sample Tests Performed

5 of
06/03/2015

01/01/2015 06/02/2015from to

8

HENRY

HICKMAN

JESSAMINE

LETCHER

LIVINGSTON

10642

10617

10629

10609

10639

10693

28803

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

LITERS INC /  LOCKPORT PLANT

AGRI CHEM LLC

LEXINGTON QUARRY CO

MOUNTAIN AGGREGATES INC

LAFARGE THREE RIVERS QUARRY

VULCAN MATERIALS COMPANY/GRAND
RIVERS QUARRY

PINE BLUFF SAND & GRAVEL COMPANY

Company

Company

Company

Company

Company

1058 RIVER RD

245 GIN RD

2200 CATNIP HILL RD

12536 HWY 805

830 THREE RIVERS QUARRY RD

947 US HWY 62

780 SPENCER RD

LOCKPORT, KY 40036

CLINTON, KY 42031

NICHOLASVILLE, KY 40356

BURDINE, KY 41517

SMITHLAND, KY 42081

GRAND RIVERS, KY 42045

SALEM, KY 42078

05/14/2015

05/15/2015

05/13/2015

05/13/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/15/2015

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

04/24/2015

04/15/2015

03/31/2015

04/21/2015

04/15/2015

04/13/2015

04/15/2015

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

  85.1

  91.6

  91.0

  77.8

  78.8

  97.5

  85.3

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

  93.1

  96.1

  76.2

  56.4

  82.9

  90.5

  96.1

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

  37.8

  48.2

  18.9

  15.0

  20.0

  30.2

  49.8

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

55.68

66.08

43.25

27.78

40.55

58.82

62.25

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
Division of Regulation and Inspection

Limestone Sample Tests Performed

6 of
06/03/2015

01/01/2015 06/02/2015from to

8

LOGAN

MADISON

MEADE

MENIFEE

MONTGOMERY

10630

10624

10612

28141

10690

10650

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

HANSON AGGREGATES MIDWEST LLC
RUSSELLVILLE QUARRY

THE ALLEN COMPANY INC
BOONESBORO

RIVERSIDE STONE CO

HILLTOP COMPANY

THE WALKER CO OF KY INC/MENIFEE
STONE

THE WALKER CO OF KY INC/
MONTGOMERY STONE

Company

Company

Company

Company

Company

1136 MORGANTOWN RD

2591 OLD BOONESBORO RD

4800 CEDAR FLAT RD

1994 PARADISE BOTTOM RD

HWY 713

7324 DONALDSON ROAD

RUSSELLVILLE, KY 42276

RICHMOND, KY 40475

BATTLETOWN, KY 40104

BATTLETOWN, KY 40104

FRENCHBURG, KY 40322

MT STERLING, KY 40353

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/13/2015

05/14/2015

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

04/23/2015

04/01/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/02/2015

03/31/2015

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

  77.3

  89.7

  85.0

  83.0

  85.1

  87.6

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

  96.3

  93.9

  85.2

  49.0

  71.1

  73.9

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

  22.4

  45.8

  31.2

  13.2

  13.2

  34.5

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

45.89

62.66

49.44

25.8

35.86

47.47

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
Division of Regulation and Inspection

Limestone Sample Tests Performed

7 of
06/03/2015

01/01/2015 06/02/2015from to

8

MUHLENBERG

OHIO

OLDHAM

OUT-OF-STATE

POWELL

SCOTT

10637

10600

10618

10661

10656

10626

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

GREENVILLE QUARRIES

BLUEGRASS MATERIALS CO LLC

OLDHAM COUNTY STONE

E DILLON & CO

NATURAL BRIDGE STONE

NALLY & GIBSON GEORGETOWN LLC

Company

Company

Company

Company

Company

Company

200 S CHERRY ST

9352 SR 69 E

7700 W HWY 329

2522 SWORDS CREEK RD

KY 15

1267 E MAIN ST

GREENVILLE, KY 42345

HARTFORD, KY 42347

CRESTWOOD, KY 40014

SWORDS CREEK, VA 24649

STANTON, KY 40380

GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

05/14/2015

05/15/2015

05/14/2015

05/13/2015

05/13/2015

05/14/2015

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

04/29/2015

04/20/2015

04/23/2015

04/21/2015

04/01/2015

03/31/2015

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

  76.9

  84.3

  76.4

  85.8

  84.2

  88.2

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

  98.4

  88.7

  87.5

  99.9

  80.9

  99.6

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

  35.7

  23.6

  28.0

  99.2

  14.6

  41.7

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

51.59

47.35

44.15

85.44

40.21

62.32

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

RNV

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
Division of Regulation and Inspection

Limestone Sample Tests Performed

8 of
06/03/2015

01/01/2015 06/02/2015from to

8

SIMPSON

UNION

WARREN

10688

10615

10638

10647

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

License ID:

HANSON AGGREGATES MIDWEST LLC
FRANKLIN QUARRY

RATLEY TRUCKING COMPANY INC

BLUEGRASS MATERIALS

BLUEGRASS MATERIALS

Company

Company

Company

211 OLD NASHVILLE RD S

374 URTON GAP RD

809 MCGINNIS QUARRY RD

2195 BARREN RIVER RD

WOODBURN, KY 42170

STURGIS, KY 42459

BOWLING GREEN, KY 42101

BOWLING GREEN, KY 42101

05/14/2015

05/15/2015

05/15/2015

05/15/2015

Tested On

Tested On

Tested On

04/23/2015

04/13/2015

04/20/2015

04/20/2015

Sampled On

Sampled On

Sampled On

  92.0

  88.2

  91.2

  87.0

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

Calcium
%

  96.3

  96.1

  88.1

  98.3

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

Sieve
#10 % 

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

05/18/2015

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

Results
Printed on

  28.0

  38.2

  25.7

  70.6

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

Sieve
#50 %

57.15

59.23

51.9

73.43

RNV

RNV

RNV

County:

County:

County:

Total companies 49 Total tests: 52


